

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 234 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SARJU MAHARAJ & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTRAKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 12/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Saha, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv
Mr. Pankaj Miglani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER
Respondent No. 4 has filed counter affidavit.
Respondent No. 1,2 and 3 to file counter affidavit within
four week's.

th
List on 19 October, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar